

IOWA NAHRO 2024 Annual Conference

April 23, 2024 - April 24, 2024

West Des Moines Marriott

1250 Jordan Creek Parkway ~ West Des Moines, IA 50266

Please complete a registration for each attendee. Registrations and payment must be postmarked by

MARCH 29, 2024. Registrations will not be accepted without payment.

Please type or print clearly. One registration per person.

| i icase typ | e or printe elearly. One | 2 registration per | person. | |
|-------------|--------------------------|---------------------------|---|----------------|
| | Name: _ | | | |
| | Agency: _ | | | |
| | Address: | | | |
| | – Phone: | | | |
| | Email: _ | | | |
| CONFER | ENCE FEES: (Ple | ease check) | | |
| | AHRO Members | • | All other registrants (non-NA | AHRO members) |
| \$375 | 5 – Iowa NAHRO N | 1ember | \$450 – non-lowa NAHRO N | • |
| Please I | ndicate what Se | essions you v | will be attending or interested ir | n attending: |
| One-D | ay Sampling Tech Re | fresher Course (<u>A</u> | All Day Monday, April 22, 2024 8 am to 4 pm | <u>-</u> 1) |

Other Expected Sessions:

- Ask the Attorney
- HUD- NSPIRE, FSS Final Rule, HUD REAC Systems, VMS, Criminal Records, Build America Buy America, Grants, General HOTMA Information Session, Special uses for vouchers, Landlord Recruitment
- Open Records Laws
- HR for Small PHA's
- NAHRO Updates
- Round Tables (PH and HCV)
- Partnerships with COC Homelessness
- CDBG Topics
- Board Management
- 28E Agreements
- Financial Statement & Operating Fund

DON'T MISS OUT ON THE BENEFITS AND SERVICES PROVIDED TO YOU BY IOWA NAHRO

Become a member today! www.ianahro.org

HOTEL INFORMATION:

West Dest Moines Marriott

1250 Jordan Creek Parkway ~ West Des Moines, IA 50266 (515)267-1500 or (866)202-9771

Special Room Rate is \$127.00 plus tax

Book your group rate for Iowa Chapter of NAHRO April 2024

If calling hotel direct @ (515)267-1500, please ask for the Iowa NAHRO room block.

NOTE: Room block expires April 1, 2024

PLEASE SEND REGISTRATIONS WITH PAYMENTS PAYABLE TO "IOWA NAHRO"
BY March 29, 2024 to:

Iowa NAHRO
c/o Tami McMichael
PO Box 663
Carroll, IA 51401

PAYMENT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITH YOUR REGISTRATION

Cancellations must be received in writing to rgnxiiha@qwestoffice.net by Friday, March 29, 2024 to be refunded less a \$50.00 cancellation fee.

NO CANCELLATION REFUNDS AFTER Friday, March 29, 2024.

ANY QUESTIONS, PLEASE EMAIL TAMI MCMICHAEL rgnxiiha@qwestoffice.net or 712-792-5560